Gilpin County School District RE-1
2018-2019 Athletic/Activity/Tuition Fees
Approved by the Board of Education April 17, 2018

Elementary School: Pre-School Tuition Fee:
$35.00 Drama Half Day $250.00/per month
$35.00 Drama Costume Fee Full Day $500.00/per month (4 full days a week)
$70.00 Theater Workshop

Middle School: Volleyball, Cheer, Basketball

Wrestling, Baseball, Track

$60.00 Ist Sport

$60.00 2nd Sport

$35.00 3rd Sport

$60.00 Football

$155.00 Sports Maximum per year (Family Max per year $250)

$75.00 SnowDodgers

$35.00 Drama

$35.00 Drama Costume Fee

$35.00 Band and/or Choir per student/school year ($17.50 per semester)

$60.00 Band Usage Fee (Equipment) per student/school year ($30.00 per semester)
High School: Volleyball, Cheer, Basketball

Wrestling, Baseball, Track

$110.00 1st Sport

$85.00 2nd Sport

$60.00 3rd Sport

$110.00 Football

$225.00 Sports Maximum per year (Family Max per year $450.00)

$75.00 SnowDodgers

$35.00 Drama

$35.00 Drama Costume Fee

$35.00 Band and/or Choir per student/school year ($17.50 per semester)

$60.00 Band Usage Fee (Equipment) per student/school year ($30.00 per semester)

Cafeteria Fees:

Adult/Staff Lunch $3.75
Elementary Breakfast $1.45
Elementary Lunch $2.75
Middle/High School Breakfast $1.45
Middle/High School Lunch $2.95
Milk $0.50

Transportation Fee (Bus):
Bus Driver $30.00/hr.
Bus Usage Fee $4.50*/mile
(*Fee may be subject to change to compensate diesel fuel cost at time of trip.)



